NANCY DAHLSTROM LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR www.ltgov.alaska.gov



550 West Seventh Avenue, Suite 1700 Anchorage, Alaska 99501 907.269.7460 907.269.0263 Fax It.governor@alaska.gov

STATE OF ALASKA OFFICE OF THE LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR ANCHORAGE

Alaska Energy Security Task Force

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 2:00 pm to 4:00 pm

Teams Meeting:

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 228 703 777 695 Passcode: B7DhgY

Agenda

- 1. Welcome and Introductions (Lt Gov)
- 2. Governor's Remarks and Vision for the Task Force
- 3. Lieutenant Governor's Remarks
- 4. Discussion/Feedback from Task Force Members (roundtable)
- 5. Organization of Task Force
 - a. Task Force outcomes/products
 - b. Meeting timeline
 - c. Website/SharePoint
 - d. Coordinating with existing working groups
 - e. Resources
 - f. Subcommittee Structure and Composition, Process for Nominating Members
 - i. Discussion Subcommittees we want to form immediately
 - ii. Regionally focused (Roadbelt, coastal, remote rural)
 - iii. Alaska energy data gateway
- 6. Discussion: Proposed Symposium Series
- 7. Roundtable What does the committee need to be successful?